Programme de la 15e journée (samedi 14 juin 2014)

1re course — The Dhankuwar Gujadhur Cup - (30-0) - 1365m
1.

G
M
CR
VA
G
P
VA
PM
JH

Oliver
Avranche
Marday
Currie
Bussunt

Vyapooree 10-7-7/7-8
S. Bhundoo 5-2-3/5-10
Emamdee 10/7-6-5-4

Mullen

5-5-2/7-8 31
4-2-4-2/5 30
9-5-3-6/10 29
10-8/8-8-7 25
4/4-5-3-4 18
16
10
10
2-5/11-3-108

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

Sylvester
. Hills Of Rome

. Joyful

. Torero

Manta Ridge
. Dupont Circle
. Fraser

. Steel Of Approval

. Pride Of Prussia

61.5
61

60.5 (-3)
58.5

55

54 (-1.5)
51 (-1.5)
51

50 (+4)

2e course - The Kestrelflyer Trophy - (25-0) - 1500m

SH
PM
G

P

FK
GR
M

RG
PM
FK

Orffer 0-2-5-N-2
Segeon 9-9/6-9-6
Oliver 0-0-8-8-3
Bussunt 5-6/7-9-5
A. Bundhoo 0-6-3-2-6
Geroudis 8/10-4-7-1
Avranche 9-9-7/6-7
Durso 3-2/2-7-1
Emamdee 2-1-9-4-5
David 5-6/2-3-1

25
25
25
24
24
24
23
20
18
16

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9
1

Big Lion

. In Position

. Strum

. Black Gambit
. Ek Tha Tiger
Heist

. Cirac
. Fort Noble
0. Absalom

. Over The Ocean

61
61
61
60.5
60.5
60.5
60
58.5
57.5
56.5

3e course - The Amedee Maingard Lounge Trophy - (51-35) — 1000m

FK
G
RG
GR
JH
PM
VA
CR
M
SH

David
Oliver
Durso
Geroudis
Mullen
Segeon
Currie
Marday
Avranche

1/4-4-1-3
2-2-4/9-7
0-0-0-3-3
0-0-8-2-6
0-8/9-7-1
7/5-7-10-2
1-6/8-6-5
8-5-4-2/3
1-2-7/7-8
6-8/5-6-8

50
50
49
49
47
47
45
45
45
42

1.

H O oONOOTULThA,WN

Always Flirting 60.5
. Cash Lord 60.5
. Just B Brave 60
. The Flying Machine 60
. Vardashian 59
. Winter Skye 59
. Mighty Mars 58
. Princely Reason 58 (-3)
. Top Of The Chocs 58
0. Alvaro (EA) 56.5

4e course - The Helicopter Services Trophy - (31-15) — 1850m
PM Emamdee 10-8-7/6-6 31

M

G

RM
VA
GR
SH
PM

Avranche
Oliver
Burke
Currie
Geroudis
Orffer
Segeon

5-3/4-5-3
0-0-0-0-8

27
26
26
26
26
26
20

1.

oNOUT R~ WN

Legal Maxim
. Teamog
. Brandewyn

. Dust In The Wind
. Friday Lunch Club

. Harba
. Wing Man
. Colour Quest

61

59

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5

55.5 (+1)

5e course - The Cotton Bay Hotel Cup - (60+) — 1365m
79 1. Eskimo Roll
77 2. Casey’s War
73 3. Azapel

G
RM
G
GR

Oliver
Burke
Bussunt
Balloo

3-2-1/3-1
9-6/5-2-1
8-4-1/6-1
5-4/3-1-3

68 4. Seeking Angelo

61
60
58
55.5 (-4)

2 N 700 1.24.72
8 N 550 1.23.47
4 B 1200 1.26.97
1 BTN 580 1.24.98
7 STN 450 1.22.46
6 N 1000 1.22.53
5 T 750 1.23.56
9 SN 900 1.22.55
3 N 800 1.27.06
3 B 400 1.32.37
2 N 1200 1.36.83
5 BN 350 1.33.30
7 N 650 1.33.32
8 B1IN 800 1.34.20
1 350 1.32.82
4 N 800 1.33.45
10 BD 580 1.32.67
9 N 900 1.32.15
6 N 450 1.35.45
3 B+N 550 1.00.42
8 SN 800 0.57.78
4 TN 450 0.57.95
2 BN 500 0.58.56
7 BND 650 0.57.71
5 TN 600 0.58.16
1 N 550 0.57.60
9 N 1400 0.58.05
10 N 1200 0.58.28
6 B1D — 0.57.53
7 TN 1200 1.56.55
5 O 800 1.57.56
2 SN 1000 1.55.44
1 330 1.55.34
8 BN 500 1.55.59
4 N 450 1.56.39
3 BN 550 1.55.46
6 B+ 700 1.57.31
1 N 180 1.21.60
3 400 1.24.13
2 N 400 1.22.01
5 N 450 1.21.90



G
HW

Horil
Marday

4-9/5-3-3
5-3-6/8-5

59 5. Snappy

58 6. Master Mascus

51

4

SN

700

50.5(-3) 6 TND 1000

6e course — The 47th Air Mauritius Anniversary Cup - (3 yr) - 1400m

RM
G
RG
VA
FK
HW
PM
HW

7e course - The Made In Mauritius Blog Trophy -
Bottom Dollar

. Esteco
. Bay Of Bengal
. Beacon Flare
. Bolting Cat
. Gida

. Polar Royale
. Prince Of Wings

FK
FK
VA
SH
P

PM
GR
PM

8e
PM
RM

PM
FK

RG
VA
SH
JH

VA

9e
SH
VA
JH

RM
PM
RG
FK

GR
CR
FK

Burke
Oliver
Durso
Currie
David
Marday
Segeon
Bussunt

0-0-0-0-2
nouveau

0-0-0-0-6
0-0-0-8-8
0-0-0-6-5
0-0-4-4-4
nouveau

0-0-0-0-7

53
52
46
44
42
40
35
34

1.
. Zambezi Torrent
. Captain Magpie
. Shoddy Nick

. Mount Hillaby

. Streetbouncer

. Torero Dancer

. Craftsman

oNOUT A~ WN

1.

oNOUT A~ WN

Kimberly Al

61

61
59.5
58

58

58 (-3)
56.5
55

5

ONPAPANWEFHO

D
N
N
Bl
N
ND
N
N

(61-45) - 1500m

61
61
60
59.5
59.5
59
57
54.5

course — The Pierre Hugnin Cup - (46-30) - 1365m

course — The Winged Pharoah Plate - (41-25) - 1400m
. Halabaloo

. Isipho

. Domani

. Mr Wolf

. The Pieman
. Ushokolethi
. Our Boy Blake
. Blizzard Of Ozz
9.
10. Put Foot Singe

David 4-3-2-8/C 61
A. Bundhoo 1-5-7-8/8 61
Currie 0-0-0-0-7 59
Orffer 3-6/1-3-5 58
Bussunt 6-5-2/6-A 58
Segeon 3-4/2-1-2 57
Geroudis 1-2/1-1-2 53
Emamdee 3-1-1-2/9 48
Emamdee 0-0-9-8-8 46
Burke 4-3-3/5-1 44
Oliver nouveau 44
Segeon 3/7-8-4-3 44
David 4-4/3-1-1 44
Avranche 4-2-8/8-2 43
Durso 0-2-7/2-7 43
Currie 0-0-0-8-7 42
Orffer 1-4/3-9-7 41
Ghunowa 4-5-5/8-5 37
— 4-3-8/9-9 39
Orffer 4-2/3-7-4 40
Currie 5-1/2-6-8 40
Mullen nouveau 39
Burke 1-4-3-2-3/ 39
Segeon 0-0-0-0-10 38
Durso 2-1-7-6/4 38
David 0-0-0-6-2 36
Avranche 0-4/4-7-2 35
Geroudis 5/3-1-3-4 35
Marday 0-0-0-7-7 30
— 5/4-8-4-8 40

oNOOUThA~, WN B

. Fire Curtain
. Acapella

. Blood Buccaneer
. Strike Master

. Zhan Hu
. Iwayini

. Ravatak

. Parkwood
9.

Red Lotus

61
60
60
60
60
59.5
59.5
59
58.5

10. Legion Of Honour 56.5
11. In The Frame (EA57.5

oNOOUTh~, WN R

Obama

60.5
60.5

60

60

59.5
59.5
58.5

58

58

55.5 (-3)

11. Joe’s Legacy (EA) 60.5

SmU'I\I-bI—‘KDO\NWI—‘ WhArUuoORLNON
[EY

[EY
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SN

ND

=2

=20

400
300
450
1200
1000
800
1200
1600

800
1600
1000
650
700
400
300
1200

1600
330
800
700
450
330
700
1400
900
2000

900
600
1400
900
1400
350
400
550
550
1600

1.21.58
1.22.17

1.24.04
Nouveau
1.27.16
1.27.19
1.24.75
1.24.93
Nouveau
1.24.90

1.35.15
1.37.50
1.32.83
1.34.66
1.31.01
1.32.14
1.31.84
1.31.59

1.24.34
1.25.42
Nouveau
1.21.72
1.23.72
1.22.79
1.24.23
1.22.41
1.25.20
1.25.03
1.23.81

1.24.99
1.27.88
Nouveau
1.28.46
1.27.03
1.26.49
1.25.14
1.25.22
1.25.22
1.28.18
1.25.82



1.22.66
1.22.80
1.22.60
1.22.89
1.22.46
1.22.55
1.22.72
1.22.51
1.22.48

1.32.69
1.32.80
1.33.30
1.32.29
1.33.64
1.33.05
1.32.15
1.32.59
1.32.35
1.32.17

0.59.21
0.57.86
0.58.70
0.58.41
0.58.16
0.58.86
0.57.51
0.58.28
0.58.05
0.57.71

.55.34
.55.32
.56.21
.56.08
.55.66
.56.39
.55.75
.55.85

e el el el

1.21.63
1.22.60
1.22.01
1.21.72



1.21.60
1.21.58

1.24.04
Nouveau
1.27.16
1.27.19
1.24.75
1.24.93
Nouveau
1.24.90

1.30.50
1.31.22
1.32.83
1.31.39
1.30.24
1.31.42
1.30.31
1.30.27

1.24.34
1.22.37
Nouveau
1.21.77
1.21.81
1.22.49
1.22.26
1.23.24
1.21.72
1.22.91
1.22.76

1.25.18
1.25.09
Nouveau
1.24.83
1.27.03
1.25.51
1.25.78
1.26.09
1.24.88
1.25.93
1.24.79



